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Description
199306290001 |06/29/1993 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
89761 12:49:45 DEPARTMENT WILLIAM R
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199401260000 |01/26/1994 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE 199302250000
27681 10:30:05 DEPARTMENT LANDSCAPIN 53771
OF G SERV INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199402080000 |02/08/1994 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
42331 11:30:45 DEPARTMENT JOAN M
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199403080000 |03/08/1994 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES JF STEEL & 199312130003
75311 12:52:46 DEPARTMENT MACHINERY 98241
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199505030001 |05/03/1995 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
15941 03:59:23 DEPARTMENT BILLY E
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199605230001 |05/23/1996 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
67801 10:49:17 DEPARTMENT WILLIAM R
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199705220001 |05/22/1997 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES KARA, ROGER 199401260000
60311 12:05:26 DEPARTMENT 27691
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199706190001 |06/19/1997 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
92951 01:25:17 DEPARTMENT RANDY
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199803240001 |03/24/1998 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON 199803020000
02011 09:44:40 DEPARTMENT GLASS CO 68951
OF INC
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
201107060001 (07/06/2011 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES OUTDOOR Instr
94880 10:15:53 DEPARTMENT DISTRIBUTOR #:20101222000
OF SLLC 429870
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
201107060001 |07/06/2011 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES OUTDOOR Instr
94890 10:15:54 DEPARTMENT DISTRIBUTOR #:20100601000
OF SLLC 170910
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS
199302180000 (02/18/1993 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES COMPLETE
47401 11:51:28 DEPARTMENT LANDSCAPIN
OF G SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL INC

RELATIONS




199401050000
02491

01/05/1994
12:49:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

SERV ALL
HEATING &
COOLING INC

199310220003
31451

199401130000
14631

01/13/1994
01:30:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

BURBANK,
CRAIG S

199409280002
95801

09/28/1994
03:17:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

CUNNINGHAM
, JOHN W

199312130003
98251

199503080000
60141

03/08/1995
11:50:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

GOSSETT,
JOHNNY W

199510180002
98201

10/18/1995
01:29:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

GUTHRIE,
BARTON

199509070002
47581

199703260000
92971

03/26/1997
03:38:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

HEAD, JAMES
M

199705150001
51861

05/15/1997
11:02:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199704160001
16541

199708070002
49581

08/07/1997
12:52:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199803310001
12401

03/31/1998
07:58:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

199711130003
70271

199804080001
24641

04/08/1998
08:07:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

DARI DEE INC

199710300003
53831

199806290002
39571

06/29/1998
08:21:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

MALDONADO,
JOSEPH A

199803020000
68981

199807310002
91531

07/31/1998
08:06:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

ARCHITECTU
RAL
PRODUCTS
INC

199710020003
19931

199909090003
79461

09/09/1999
12:54:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor

RELEASES

CLASSIC TILE
& STONE INC

199901220000
31061




200009200003 |09/20/2000 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES STANDARD 199904070001
30971 10:50:57 DEPARTMENT FIBER 45711

OF TECHNOLOGE

INDUSTRIAL IS INC

RELATIONS
200010100003 (10/10/2000 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES DESTAFINO, 200005230001
52991 09:11:02 DEPARTMENT PHILLIP 69641

OF

INDUSTRIAL

RELATIONS
200102160000 (02/16/2001 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES PETERSON, 199710300003
54711 09:23:22 DEPARTMENT WALTER L 53821

OF

INDUSTRIAL

RELATIONS
200104040001 |04/04/2001 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES CORPORATE 200010060003
25401 12:27:43 DEPARTMENT SOLUTIONS 51261

OF INC

INDUSTRIAL

RELATIONS
200106200002 |06/20/2001 ALABAMA Grantor RELEASES SMITH, 200105110001
53481 10:18:30 DEPARTMENT KENNETH 92101

OF DEWAYNE

INDUSTRIAL

RELATIONS




