Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Doc Type= RELEASES;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199306290001 89761	06/29/1993 12:49:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, WILLIAM R						
199401260000 27681	01/26/1994 10:30:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERV INC					199302250000 53771	
199402080000 42331	02/08/1994 11:30:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, JOAN M						
199403080000 75311	03/08/1994 12:52:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	J F STEEL & MACHINERY INC					199312130003 98241	
99505030001 5941	05/03/1995 03:59:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BILLY E						
99605230001 7801	05/23/1996 10:49:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, WILLIAM R						
199705220001 60311	05/22/1997 12:05:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	KARA, ROGER					199401260000 27691	
99706190001 2951	06/19/1997 01:25:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, RANDY						
99803240001 2011	03/24/1998 09:44:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON GLASS CO INC					199803020000 68951	
201107060001 14880	07/06/2011 10:15:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC					Instr #:20101222000 429870	
01107060001 4890	07/06/2011 10:15:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC					Instr #:20100601000 170910	
199302180000 47401	02/18/1993 11:51:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC						

199401050000 02491	01/05/1994 12:49:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	SERV ALL HEATING & COOLING INC			199310220003 31451	
199401130000 14631	01/13/1994 01:30:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BURBANK, CRAIG S				
199409280002 95801	09/28/1994 03:17:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , JOHN W			199312130003 98251	
199503080000 60141	03/08/1995 11:50:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSETT, JOHNNY W				
199510180002 98201	10/18/1995 01:29:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, BARTON			199509070002 47581	
199703260000 92971	03/26/1997 03:38:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	HEAD, JAMES M				
199705150001 51861	05/15/1997 11:02:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC			199704160001 16541	
199708070002 49581	08/07/1997 12:52:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	VIZZINA, CHARLES T				
199803310001 12401	03/31/1998 07:58:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES				199711130003 70271	
199804080001 24641	04/08/1998 08:07:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DARI DEE INC			199710300003 53831	
199806290002 39571	06/29/1998 08:21:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MALDONADO, JOSEPH A			199803020000 68981	
199807310002 91531	07/31/1998 08:06:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHITECTU RAL PRODUCTS INC			199710020003 19931	
199909090003 79461	09/09/1999 12:54:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	CLASSIC TILE & STONE INC			199901220000 31061	

200009200003 30971		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDARD FIBER TECHNOLOGE IS INC			199904070001 45711	
200010100003 52991		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DESTAFINO, PHILLIP			200005230001 69641	
200102160000 54711		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	PETERSON, WALTER L			199710300003 53821	
200104040001 25401	04/04/2001 12:27:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	CORPORATE SOLUTIONS INC			200010060003 51261	
200106200002 53481		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, KENNETH DEWAYNE			200105110001 92101	